
Summer Ministry Intensive Sites

Site Supervisor Email
All Saints Episopal Church, Wolfboro, NH Rev William Petersen pastorbillpetersen@gmail.com
Chatauqua Summer Camp, New York State Rev Maureen Rovegno mrovegno@chq.org
Church of the Redeemer, Sarasota, FL
Community Baptist Church, New Haven Rev Philippe Andal pastorandal@cbcnewhaven.org
Dixwell UCC, New Haven Rev Dr Frederick Streets frederick.streets@yale.ed
*First and Summerfield United Methodist Church, New HavenRev Vicki Flippin vicki.flippin@gmail.com
First Congregational Church of Glen Ellyn, Chicago Rev Kendra Joyner kendra@fccge.org
First Congregational Church, Norwalk Rev Mark Montgomery revmarkmontgomery@gmail.com
Harbor Church, Block Island, RI
Park Avenue Christian Church, NYC Rev Stephanie Kendell skendell@parkavenuechristian.com
Trinity UCC Church, Chicago Rev Stacy Edwards-Dunn sledwards-dunn@trinitychicago.org
Trinity Presbyterian Church (PCA), Charlottesville, VA Rev Isaac Wardell isaac.wardell@trinitycville.org
*Urban Village Church, Chicago Rev Hannah Kardon hannahk@urbanvillagechurch.org
Varick Memorial AME Zion Church, New Haven Rev Kelcy Steele pastork@varickmemorial.org
Siloam Presbyterian Church, Brooklyn Rev Eric Thomas See Joanne Jennings for contact info
St Paul's Baptist Church, Philadelphia Rev Dr Leslie Callahan See Joanne Jennings for contact info
St Peter's Secondary School, St Peter's Cathedral, Malawi See Berkeley Admin for details
Cathedral of the Redeemer  (Episcopal), Madrid See Berkeley Admin for details
Alford Street Baptist Church, Alexandria, VA Rev Dr Judy Sentress-Williams jfentress-williams@alfordstreet.org
*Lawndale Christian Health Center Rev James Brooks jamesbrooks@lawndale.org
Spirit of the Wilderness Episcopal Church, Michigan Rev Mary Ellen Ashcroft spiritwilderness@boreal.org
Spirit of Grace Church (Lutheran and Catholic Ecumenical Church)Rev Dr Brian Brandt brian.sograce@gmail.com
Kanuga Episcopal Summer Camp, Hendersonville, NC Michael Sullivan michael.sullivan@kanuga.org
Connecticut Hospice, Branford Rev Warren Godbolt
Episcopal Intensive Summer Internship, Wilmington, DE Rev Marta Illueca bcmcurate@gmail.com
Sewanee Episcopal Faithlands Institute Robert Gottfried rgottfre@sewanee.edu

*Description Available - see Site Descriptions


